
College- Teaching Staff Details

Survey Year: 2024-2025AISHE Code: C-35145

Note:- Also include Temporary/Contractual/Visiting Teacher data

1S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

amitshri84@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2021-01-11

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Amit Shrivastava

Hindu

1984-12-07

computer

Social Category

2010-04-05

Date of Birth

Temporary

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

IT & Computer

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Computer Application

Post Graduate

9827585656

Country Name

2S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

naval_lodhi1996@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-06-07

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Naval Lodhi

Hindu

1996-09-12

sociology

Social Category

2024-06-07

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Arts

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Arts

Post Graduate

9981770557

Country Name



3S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

reeta.singh@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2010-11-05

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Reeta Singh Chauhan

Hindu

1974-02-21

Arts

Social Category

2010-11-05

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Arts

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Arts

Post Graduate

9425641336

Country Name

4S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

ram.bhat@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2018-08-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Ram Kumar Bhat

Hindu

1987-07-10

Social Category

2018-08-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Botany

Post Graduate

9770015812

Country Name



5S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Sc.-Master of Science

Religious Community

iihrd_07@rediffmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2010-07-01

Continue

No

Director

Highest Qualification

Sanjay Singh Chohan

Hindu

1969-08-14

science

Social Category

2005-07-04

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 10

Zoology

Post Graduate

9977056113

Country Name

6S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

vinodnamdev@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2016-01-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

vinod Namdev

Hindu

1979-02-01

Social Category

2016-01-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Arts

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Arts

Post Graduate

9926765916

Country Name



7S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

neenavds@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2015-01-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

neena rajput

Hindu

1984-01-07

Social Category

2014-02-01

Date of Birth

Temporary

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Commerce

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Commerce

Post Graduate

7509883800

Country Name

8S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

manju.singh@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2010-11-05

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Manju Singh Chauhan

Hindu

1971-10-01

Social Category

2010-11-05

Date of Birth

Temporary

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Arts

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Arts

Post Graduate

9589358416

Country Name



9S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

goutmiyadav009@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2021-07-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Sangeeta Yadav

Hindu

1984-05-04

sociology

Social Category

2021-07-01

Date of Birth

Temporary

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Sociology

Post Graduate

9589420555

Country Name

10S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

akhaleshrajput.10893@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-05-18

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Akhalesh rajput

Hindu

1993-08-10

commerce

Social Category

2022-05-18

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Commerce

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Commerce

Post Graduate

8103343989

Country Name



11S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

shrivastavapriyanka965@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2020-12-13

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Priyanka Shrivastava

Hindu

1982-12-10

Arts

Social Category

2020-10-13

Date of Birth

Temporary

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Arts

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Arts

Post Graduate

8109422071

Country Name

12S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

rnshukla_58@yahoo.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2021-10-08

Continue

No

Principal

Highest Qualification

Dr Rudra Narayan Shukla

Hindu

1958-07-15

science

Social Category

1987-09-10

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 4

Chemistry

Ph.D.

8989872181

Country Name



13S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

lovely_sati@yahoo.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2012-05-03

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Lovely Sharma

Hindu

1984-02-03

computer

Social Category

2012-05-03

Date of Birth

Temporary

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

IT & Computer

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Computer Science

Post Graduate

9806451562

Country Name

14S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Sc.-Master of Science

Religious Community

paltemadhu_99215@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-11-05

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Madhulika Patle

Hindu

1999-08-15

science

Social Category

2024-11-05

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

SC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Botany

Post Graduate

6267157881

Country Name



15S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Sc.-Master of Science

Religious Community

jatav.sanju17@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-09-02

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Sanju Jatav

Hindu

1999-07-08

science

Social Category

2024-09-02

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

SC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Physics

Post Graduate

8085339228

Country Name

Designation Wise Teaching Staff Details

S.No In Position In VocationalSanctionedDesignation

1 13 01Assistant Professor

2 1 00Director

3 1 00Principal


